
Reorganized School District R 6 Detail Check Register Page: 1 

09/18/2023 8:55 AM Bill List September 21, 2023 User ID: TLW 

Checking Account: 1 

Check Number: 93034 Check Type: Check Check Date: 07/17/2023 Vendor: FREEDOMFEN FREEDOM FENCE LLC Check Total: 1,650.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number D§!ail De§grii;itiQn Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

16791 04/20/2023 TEMP REPAIR 140 LF OF WIND DAMAGED 40 4091 6531 000 1050 1 00000 1,650.00 
FENCE 

Check Number: 93099 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/15/2023 Vendor: MARCO MARCO Check Total: 308.96 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrii;itiQn Chad of Account Number Detail Amoun! 

INV11493702 08/07/2023 COPIER MAIN CNTRT, 08/10/2023-09/09/2023 10 2321 6339 000 1050 3 00000 102.99 

INV11493702 08/07/2023 COPIER MAIN CNTRT, 08/10/2023-09/09/2023 10 241 1 6339 000 1050 3 00000 102.99 

INV11493702 08/07/2023 COPIER MAIN CNTRT, 08/10/2023-09/09/2023 10 2411 6339 000 4040 3 00000 102.98 

Check Number: 93100 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/15/2023 Vendor: PROVISIOND PROVISION DATA SOLUTIONS Check Total: 4,468.75 

Invoice Number lnvoige Dale PQ Number Detail D§§grii;i!iQn Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

2517 08/03/2023 LIGHTSPEED FILTER & CLASSROOM MGMT 10 1111 6412 000 4040 3 00000 2,234.38 
LICS 

2517 08/03/2023 LIGHTSPEED FILTER & CLASSROOM MGMT 10 1151 6412 000 1050 3 00000 2,234.37 
LICS 

Check Number: 93101 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/15/2023 Vendor: TIMSMITH TIMOTHY SMITH Check Total: 3,495.00 

lnvoic§ N!,!mber Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrii;ition Chart of Account Number De!ail Amoun! 

060001 08/05/2023 SANDING & REFINISHING GYM FLOOR 10 2542 6332 000 1050 1 00000 1,747.50 

060001 08/05/2023 SANDING & REFINISHING GYM FLOOR 10 2542 6332 000 4040 1 00000 1,747.50 

Check Number: 93103 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/16/2023 Vendor: JIMMY JOHNS JIMMY JOHNS Check Total: 693.70 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrii;ition Chact of Account Number Det2il Amount 

20230816 08/16/2023 LUNCH FOR STAFF, AUGUST 16, 2023 10 2214 64110001050 3 00000 346.85 

20230816 08/16/2023 LUNCH FOR STAFF, AUGUST 16, 2023 10 2214 64110004040 3 00000 346.85 

Check Number: 93105 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/18/2023 Vendor: BLICKARTMA BLICK ART MA TE RIALS Check Total: 1,428.44 

Invoice N!,!mber Invoice Dale PO Numb§r De!ail D§sgrii;i!ion Chart of Acgoun! N!,!mQ§r Detail Amount 

1095991 07/14/2023 028-24 ART SUPPLIES 10 1111 6411 000 4040 3 00000 620.04 

1095991 07/14/2023 028-24 ART SUPPLIES 10 11 51 6411 000 1050 3 00000 620.04 

1161334 07/27/2023 028-24' ART SUPPLIES 10 1111 6411 000 4040 3 00000 93.05 

1161334 07/27/2023 028-24' ART SUPPLIES 10 1151 6411 000 1050 3 00000 93.05 

1192105 08/02/2023 028-24 .. ART SUPPLIES 10 11 11 6411 000 4040 3 00000 1.13 

1192105 08/02/2023 028-24 .. ART SUPPLIES 101151 641 1 0001050 3 00000 1.13 

Check Number: 93107 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/18/2023 Vendor: COBB TIMOTHY COBB Check Total : 1,693.75 

Invoice Numb§r Invoice Date PO Numg§r Detail Desgrii;ition ~ha[t of Account Numb§r Detai l Amoun! 

#3 08/12/2023 ORIENTATION & MOBILITY SVCS FOR STUDENT 10 1221 6339 000 1050 1 12210 1,693.75 

Check Number: 93111 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/18/2023 Vendor: MIDWESTBUS MIDWEST BUS SALES INC Check Total: 125,463.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrii;i!ion Cha[t of Accoun! Number Detail AmQ!Jnl 

M010000243 05/22/2023 2024 THOMAS C2 71 PASSENGER BUS (NEW) 40 2552 6552 000 1050 3 00000 125,463.00 



------------

Reorganized School District R 6 Detail Check Register Page:2 

09/18/2023 8:55 AM Bill List September 21, 2023 User ID: TLW 

Checking Account: 1 1 
Check Number: 93113 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/25/2023 Vendor: KINGSTONK1 KINGSTON K-14 SCHOOL Check Total: 150.00 

lnvQjce Number I nvoics1 Di;!t§ PQ Number Detail Descrigtion Chad; ofAi;;;count Number Detail Amount 

20230825 08/25/2023 TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE 601411641100910501 00000 150.00 

Check Number: 93114 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/25/2023 Vendor: ADVANCEDTU ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS Check Total: 294.80 

Invoice Number Invoice Dai§ PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Nymber Detail Amount 

SO1098723 07/31/2023 FERTILIZER FOR BASEBALL FIELD 601411 641100910501 DODOO 294.80 

Check Number: 93115 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/25/2023 Vendor: GOLDSTARFO GOLD STAR FOODS - MISSOURI Check Total: 158.53 

lnvoic§: Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Ds1tgil Amount 

3136343 02/03/2023 FOOD ITEMS 10 2562 6471 ODO 1050 4 44600 158.53 

Check Number: 93116 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/25/2023 Vendor: NASCO NASCO Check Total: 1,318.83 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Cbatl Qf Acco1mt NumQ§C Detail Amount 

466856 07/21/2023 029-24 CLASSROOM ART SUPPLIES 10111164110004040300000 643.04 

466856 07/21/2023 029-24 CLASSROOM ART SUPPLIES 10115164110001050300000 643.04 

469665 07/27/2023 029-24' CLASSROOM ART SUPPLIES 10111164110004040300000 16.38 

469665 07/27/2023 029-24' CLASSROOM ART SUPPLIES 10115164110001050300000 16.37 

V'466856 08/25/2023 029-24 CLASSROOM ART SUPPLIES 10111164110004040300000 (643.04) 

V'466856 08/25/2023 029-24 CLASSROOM ART SUPPLIES 101151 6411 ODO 1050 3 DODOO (643.04) 

V'469665 08/25/2023 029-24' CLASSROOM ART SUPPLIES 101111 6411 ODO 4040 300000 (16.38) 

V'469665 08/25/2023 029-24' CLASSROOM ART SUPPLIES 10115164110001050300000 (16.37) 

Check Number: 93117 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/25/2023 Vendor: NASCO NASCO Check Total: 1,318.83 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PQ Number D§lail O§§Q[iR:1iQn Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 
466856' 07/21/2023 029-24" CLASSROOM ART SUPPLIES 10 1111 6411 000 4040 3 00000 643.04 

466856* 07/21/2023 029-24" CLASSROOM ART SUPPLIES 1011516411 ODO 1050 3 00000 643.04 

469665' 07/27/2023 029-24*** CLASSROOM ART SUPPLIES 10111164110004040300000 16.38 

469665' 07/27/2023 029-24"** CLASSROOM ART SUPPLIES 10115164110001050300000 16.37 

Check Number: 93118 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/28/2023 Vendor: ANGELTRAX ANGEL TRAX Check Total: 1,840.00 

! □voice Number Invoice Date PO Number □§tail De§Q[iR!iQD Chart of Account Number Detail Amo1m1 

0658138 06/30/2023 CENTRAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM LICENSING 10 2552 6411 DOD 10501 DODOO 1,000.00 
FEE 

0658138' 06/30/2023 ANGEL TRAX HOSTING SERVER, 1 YR 10 2552 6411 ODO 1050 1 DODOO 840.00 
CONTRACT 

Check Number: 93119 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/28/2023 Vendor: AUTOTIREPA AUTO TIRE & PARTS #42 Check Total: 520.94 

Invoice NYt:nb§r Invoice Date PO Number Detail DescriQtion Cbact Qf&coyot Number Delail Amount 

20230828 07/31/2023 OIL & FILTERS, SOCKET, BRAKE ROTORS, ETC 10 2552 6411 DOD 1050 1 DODOO 520.94 

Check Number: 93120 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/28/2023 Vendor: BOYERDOITB BOYER LUMBER HOME & HARDWARE Check Total: 486.27 

Invoice ~ymber Invoice Date PO Number D§tail !:2s1sQrii;2tio□ Qh§tl Qf AcQgynt ~YDJ!J§r Detail AmQY□t 

20230828 07/31/2023 PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES, PAINT 10 2542 6411 ODO 1050 1 DODOO 294.67 

20230828 07/31/2023 OSB SHEATHING 10 2543 6411 ODO 4040 1 DODOO 43.78 



Reorganized School District R 6 Detail Check Register Page:3 

09/18/2023 8:55 AM Bill List September 21, 2023 User JD: TLW 

Checking Account: 1 1 
20230828 07/31/2023 HOSES FOR BASEBALL FIELD 601411641100910501 00000 147.82 

Check Number: 93121 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/28/2023 Vendor: DICKEYFARM DICKEY FARM SUPPLY INC Check Total: 809.14 

Invoice Nymber Invoice Date PO N11mber Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20230828 07/12/2023 HEAVY GATE HINGES,SURE LATCH,HOSE 601411 641102710501 00000 33.05 
CLAMPS 

451424 07/06/2023 PARMARKSOLARCHARGER 601411 641102710501 00000 199.00 

452174 07/21/2023 HINGE PIN J BOLT 601411641102710501 00000 2.65 

452504 07/05/2023 DART,DRAXON,SNAPS,HAY 601411641102710501 00000 77.14 

452589 07/11/2023 070-24 HAY, CATTLE MIX 601411641102710501 00000 61.00 

453541 07/08/2023 DRAXON, DART 601411641102710501 00000 46.00 

453640 07/14/2023 PO 070-24• COVEXIN, VIB-SHIELD, NEEDLES, ETC 601411641102710501 00000 187.05 

453660 07/18/2023 PO 092-24 CATTLE MIX 601411 641102710501 00000 37.00 

453776 07/24/2023 092-24* HAY, CATTLE MIX 601411 641102710501 00000 166.25 

Check Number: 93122 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/28/2023 Vendor: INDEPENDE1 THE INDEPENDENT- JOURNAL Check Total: 89.50 

lovoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 
20230828 07/19/2023 LEGAL NOTICE FOR QUALIFICATIONS 10 2311 6362 000 0000 2 00000 67.50 

20230828-0001 08/28/2023 RENEWAL OF NEWSPAPER, 1 YEAR 10 2222 6451 000 4040 1 00000 22.00 

Check Number: 93123 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/28/2023 Vendor: LB ELECTRON L & B ELECTRONICS Check Total: 750.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 
731202307 07/31/2023 CHECK BUS RADIO SYSTEM&MAKE 10 2552 6332 000 1050 1 00000 750.00 

ADJUSTMENTS 

Check Number: 93124 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/28/2023 Vendor: MARCOTECHN MARCO TECHNOLOGIES LLC Check Total: 587.00 

Invoice NumQgc 1 □vQIQ§ DaW PQ Number Detail Dg~QCiRtiQ□ Qhg[t of ACCQ!Jnt NymQ§[ Detail Amount 

508830775 08/17/2023 MONTHLY PAYMENT ON THREE SHARP 40 1151 6541 000 1050 3 00000 440.25 
COPIERS 

508830775 08/17/2023 MONTHLY PAYMENT ON ONE SHARP COPIER 40 2321 6541 000 1050 3 00000 146.75 

Check Number: 93125 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/28/2023 Vendor: NATIONWID2 NATIONWIDE BUS PARTS Check Total: 2,330.87 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail AaJQ!JDt 
56354 07/11/2023 (2) THOMAS MODEL C2 BUS WINDSHIELDS 40 2552 6541 000 1050 1 00000 2,330.87 

Check Number: 93126 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/28/2023 Vendor: TITANINDUS TITAN INDUSTRIAL CHEM Check Total: 1,924.33 

Invoice NYtnb:§r Invoice Date PQ Ny□Jb§C Detail De§grigiiQD Qbact of AQQQ!Jni ~ll!Ilb§C Detail Amount 

13748 07/25/2023 BUG KILLER, GARB & CHOKE CLEANER, ETC 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 954.00 

13757 07/28/2023 PALLET OF TITAN ICE MELTER 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 970.33 

Check Number: 93127 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/28/2023 Vendor: WASHINGTO5 WASHINGTON CO FARM SUP. Check Total: 408.90 

lnvgjQ§ Nymber Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amouot 
20230828 08/01/2023 VIRA SHIELD, PROTEIN TUB, VFD SURCHARGE 601411 641102710501 00000 408.90 

Check Number: 93128 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: COFFMAN KEVIN COFFMAN Check Total: 125.00 



Reorganized School District R 6 Detail Check Register Page:4 
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Checking Account: 1 
Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of AcQQ!.!nt Number Detail AmQunt 
20230829 08/29/2023 REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 09/26/2023 601411 641100910501 DODOO 125.00 

Check Number: 93129 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: DAVIS JESSICA DAVIS Check Total: 95.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Dale PO Number Detail DescriQtion Chart of AcCQ!J□t Number Detail AmQ!.! □t 

20230829 08/29/2023 REFEREE, JH VOLLEYBALL, 09/26/23 601411 641100910501 DODOO 95.00 

Check Number: 93130 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: DAVIS JESSICA DAVIS Check Total: 95.00 
lnvQice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Accownt Nymber Detail 8mou□t 

20230829-0001 08/29/2023 REFEREE, JH VOLLEYBALL, 10/10/23 601411641100910501 DODOO 95.00 

Check Number: 93131 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JAREDFAULK JARED FAULKNER Check Total: 125.00 

lnyQjce Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Qhgd; of Aggou□t NumQer D!;l:tail Amount 
20230829 08/29/2023 REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 09/22/2023 601411 641100910501 DODOO 125.00 

Check Number: 93132 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JEFFROEVER JEFF ROEVER Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 
20230829 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 08/31/23 601411641100910501 DODOO 125.00 

V'20230829 08/30/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 08/31/23 601411641100910501 DODOO (125.00) 

Check Number: 93133 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JEFF ROEVER JEFF ROEVER Check Total: 125.00 
Invoice Number Invoice Date PO NuOJQ§r D§tflil O§scrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 
20230829-0001 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 09/05/23 601411641100910501 DODOO 125.00 

Check Number: 93134 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JEFF ROEVER JEFF ROEVER Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail DesgrigtiQn Chad; of8ccount Number Detail Amount 
20230829-0002 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 09/11/23 601411641100910501 DODOO 125.00 

Check Number: 93135 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JEFFROEVER JEFF ROEVER Check Total: 125.00 
Invoice Nymber I nvgige Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account NumQ§r Detail Amount 
20230829-0003 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 09/26/23 601411641100910501 DODOO 125.00 

Check Number: 93136 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JOHN BARNET JOHN BARNETT Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrir;i:tign Qbat:.t Qf ,8gcount Number Detail Amount 
20230829 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 08/31/23 601411 641100910501 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93137 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JOHN BARNET JOHN BARNETT Check Total: 125.00 
Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Qha[l gf 8QQQll □1 ~umber ggtail 8DJQU□t 

20230829-0001 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 09/05/23 601411 641100910501 DODOO 125.00 

Check Number: 93138 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JOHN BARNET JOHN BARNETT Check Total: 125.00 

IOVQjQ§ Number Invoice Date PONymbgr Detail D~!i!QCiQiiQD Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 
20230829-0002 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 09/11/23 601411641100910501 DODOO 125.00 

Check Number:· 93139 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JOHNBARNET JOHN BARNETT Check Total: 125.00 
lovgice Number Invoice Date PO Number !Jetail DesgriQiign Qbac:t Qf 8gcouot Number Detail AmQUD1 



Reorganized School District R 6 Detail Check Register Page:5 

09/18/2023 8:55 AM Bill List September 21, 2023 User JD: TLW 

Checking Account: 1 1 
20230829-0003 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 09/11/23 601411641100910501 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93140 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JOHN BARNET JOHN BARNETT Check Total: 125.00 

lnvoige Number Invoice Date PQ Number Detail DescriQtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20230829-0004 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 09/18/23 601411641100910501 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93141 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JOHN BARNET JOHN BARNETT Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Numb§:r Invoice Date PO NumQfl:[ Detail DescriQtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 
20230829-0005 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 09/22/23 601411 641100910501 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93142 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JOHN BARNET JOHN BARNETT Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice NymQer Invoice Date PO Number Detail DescriQtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 
20230829-0006 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 09/26/23 601411641100910501 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93143 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JUSTINNETT JUSTIN NETTLES Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail DescriQtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20230829 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 09/11/23 601411 641100910501 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93144 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: JUSTINNETT JUSTIN NETTLES Check Total: 125.00 

lnvQiC§ Number Invoice Date PO Nut!]Q§:r D!;l:!§il D!;!:§Q[iQtiOO Cb2d; of Agcount Number Detail Amount 
20230829-0001 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 09/22/23 601411 641100910501 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93145 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: LANALABRUY LANA LABRUYRE Check Total: 95.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Numbe:r Detail Amount 

20230829 08/29/2023 REFEREE, JH VOLLEYBALL, 09/12/2023 601411 641100910501 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93146 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: RPCOLEMAN R.P. COLEMAN Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Numb§[ ! □voice Date PO Number Detail DescriQtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20230829 08/29/2023 REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 08/29/2023 601411 641100910501 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93147 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: RPCOLEMAN R.P. COLEMAN Check Total: 125.00 
!OVQjge Number Invoice Date PO NumQe:r De:tail D!;!:§QCiQiiQD Qb2i:.t Qf8gcouot Number Det§il 8DJQ!Jnt 
20230829-0001 08/29/2023 REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 08/31/2023 60141164110091050100000 125.00 

Check Number: 93148 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: RPCOLEMAN R.P. COLEMAN Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of AcQQtJ □i ~!JtDbfl:C Detail Amount 
20230829-0002 08/29/2023 REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 09/22/2023 601411 641100910501 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93149 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: RPCOLEMAN R.P. COLEMAN Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Numbec I D!iQiQ§: Q§t§ eQ ~UDJb§:r !.2fl:tail Oesgrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amou□i 

20230829-0003 08/29/2023 REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 09/26/2023 601411641100910501 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93150 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: RPCOLEMAN R.P. COLEMAN Check Total: 125.00 

lnvoi~ Nymber Invoice Date PO NymQer Detail De§grigtiQ□ Qbet:t of AQQQY□t t!IYmQec Oe:iail 8mount 
20230829-0004 08/29/2023 REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 10/03/2023 601411 641100910501 00000 125.00 
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Checking Account: 1 1 

Check Number: 93151 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: RPCOLEMAN R.P. COLEMAN Check Total: 95.00 

lovoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Desi;;;riRtiQtJ Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20230829-0005 08/29/2023 REFEREE, JH VOLLEYBALL, 09/12/2023 601411 641100910501 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93152 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/2912023 Vendor: RPCOLEMAN R.P. COLEMAN Check Total: 95.00 

Invoice Number lnvoi!:;;e Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion C~art of Account Number Detail Amount 

20230829-0006 08/29/2023 REFEREE, JH VOLLEYBALL, 09/14/23 601411641100910501 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93153 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/2912023 Vendor: RPCOLEMAN R.P. COLEMAN Check Total: 95.00 

lnvgice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail De§ccii;;ition Cbm:t of AcQQll □t NymQ§c Detail Amount 

20230829-0007 08/29/2023 REFEREE, JH VOLLEYBALL, 10/02/23 601411 641100910501 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93154 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: RPCOLEMAN R.P. COLEMAN Check Total: 95.00 

lo~oice Number lnvQjQe Dgfe PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20230829-0008 08/29/2023 REFEREE JH VOLLEYBALL, 10/09/23 601411 641100910501 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93155 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: RPCOLEMAN R.P. COLEMAN Check Total: 95.00 

Invoice NumQ§r Invoice bate PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20230829-0009 08/29/2023 REFEREE, JH VOLLEYBALL, 10/10/23 601411641100910501 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93156 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: SEARIAKETC SEARIA KETCHERSIDE NATIONS Check Total: 125.00 

lovgice Number Invoice Dat§ eQ N!JDJ!J§C Detail Descrigtion Qhart of Account Number Detail ADJQlJnt 

20230829 08/29/2023 REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 08/29/2023 60141164110091050100000 125.00 

Check Number: 93157 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: SEARIAKETC SEAR.IA KETCHERSIDE NATIONS Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number IDVQjQ§ Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number D!il:t!ii!il Amount 

20230829-0001 08/29/2023 REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 09/29/2023 601411 641100910501 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93158 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: SEARIAKETC SEARIA KETCHERSIDE NATIONS Check Total: 95.00 

Invoice NumQe:r Invoice Date PO Number Det!ii!il Dg§grigtiQ□ Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20230829-0002 08/29/2023 REFEREE, JH VOLLEYBALL, 09/14/23 601411641100910501 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93159 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: SEARIAKETC SEARIA KETCHERSIDE NATIONS Check Total: 95.00 

lm£Qice: Number Invoice Date eQ ~Ymbe:c Detail Descrigtion Qhart of Account Number Det§il 8mgynt 

20230829-0003 08/29/2023 REFEREE, JH VOLLEYBALL, 10/02123 60141164110091050100000 95.00 

Check Number: 93160 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: SHAWNSUMME SHAWN SUMMERS Check Total: 125.00 

Invoice Number IDVQjQ§ Date PO Number Detail Descrjgtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20230829 08/29/2023 UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 09/18/23 601411 641100910501 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93161 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: VIRGINIARE VIRGINIA RENEE STAFFORD Check Total: 95.00 

Invoice NumQe:c Invoice Date PO Number Ce:t12il D§§QCiRtiQ□ Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20230829 08/29/2023 REFEREE, JH VOLLEYBALL, 09/26/23 601411 641100910501 00000 95.00 

Check Number: 93162 Check Type: Check Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: WALLACE TAYLOR WALLACE Check Total: 250.00 

Invoice NyooQer Invoice Date PO Number Qetail Descrigtion Qbia!::t of A!:;;CQ!Jni NymQer Detail 8DJQYnt 



I 

Reorganized School District R 6 
09/18/2023 8:55 AM 

Checking Account: 
20230829 

20230829-0001 

V'20230829 
V'20230829-0001 

Check Number: 93163 

Invoice Number 

20230829-0002 

Check Number: 93164 

Invoice Number 
20230829-0003 

Check Number: 93165 

Invoice Nymber 

1023936 

Check Number: 93175 

Invoice Number 
20230830 

V'20230830 

Check Number: 93176 

Invoice Number 
20230830 

Check Number: 93177 
Invoice Nymber 

20230830-0001 

Check Number: 93178 

Invoice Number 
20230831 

Check Number: 93179 

Invoice Number 
059278 

Check Number: 93181 

Invoice Number 

20230905 

Check Number: 93186 

Invoice Number 
20230907 

1 1 
08/29/2023 

08/29/2023 

08/30/2023 
08/30/2023 

Check Type: Check 

Invoice Date 

08/29/2023 

PO Number 

Check Type: Check 

Invoice Date 
08/29/2023 

PO Number 

Check Type: Check 

Invoice Date 

08/09/2023 

PO Number 

Check Type: Check 

Invoice Date 
08/30/2023 

08/31/2023 

PO Number 

Check Type: Check 

Invoice Date 
08/29/2023 

PO Number 

Check Type: Check 

Invoice Date 

08/29/2023 

PO Number 

Check Type: Check 

Invoice Date 
08/31/2023 

PO Number 

Check Type: Check 

Invoice Date 

07/28/2023 

PO Number 

Check Type: Check 

Invoice Date 
08/31/2023 

PO Number 

Check Type: Check 

Invoice Date 

09/07/2023 

PO Number 

Detail Check Register 

Bill List September 21, 2023 

REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 08/31/2023 

REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 09/29/2023 

REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 08/31/2023 
REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 09/29/2023 

Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: WALLACE 

Detail Description 

REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 10/03/2023 

Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: WALLACE 

Detail Description 

REFEREE JH VOLLEYBALL, 10/09/23 

601411641100910501 00000 

601411641100910501 DODOO 

601411641100910501 00000 
601411 641100910501 00000 

TAYLOR WALLACE 

Chart of Account Number 

601411 641100910501 DODOO 

TAYLOR WALLACE 

Chart of Account Number 
601411641100910501 DODOO 

Check Date: 08/29/2023 Vendor: WAYNECOUNT WAYNE COUNTY JOURNAL BANNER 

Detail Description Chart of Account Number 

PUBLICATION OF TAX LEVY HEARING & AFFID 10 2311 6362 000 0000 2 00000 

Check Date: 08/30/2023 Vendor: SHAWNSUMME SHAWN SUMMERS 

Detail Description 
UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 08/31/23 

UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 08/31/23 

Check Date: 08/30/2023 Vendor: WALLACE 

Detail Description 

REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 08/31/23 

Check Date: 08/30/2023 Vendor: WALLACE 
Detail Description 

REFEREE, HS VOLLEYBALL, 09/29/23 

Check Date: 08/31/2023 Vendor: KYLEHEIFNE 

Detail Description 
UMPIRE, HS BOYS FALL BASEBALL, 08/31/23 

Check Date: 08/31/2023 Vendor: JOETIEFENA 

Detail Description 

GROUNDS SERVICES 

Check Date: 09/06/2023 Vendor: DANIELL YOU 

Detail Description 
TWELVE BUS DRIVER PHYSICALS 

Check Date: 09/08/2023 Vendor: ARCADIAVA4 

Detail Description 

AV INVITATIONAL XCOUNTRY MEET, 9/9/23 

Chart of Account Number 
601411 641100910501 00000 

60 1411 641100910501 DODOO 

TAYLOR WALLACE 

Chart of Account Number 
601411 641100910501 00000 

TAYLOR WALLACE 
Chart of Account Number 

601411641100910501 00000 

KYLE HEIFNER 

Chart of Account Nymber 
601411641100910501 00000 

JOE TIEFENAUER 

Chart of Account Number 

10 2543 6339 ODO 1050 1 00000 

DANIEL L. YOUNG D.C. 

Chart of Account Number 
10 2552 6319 ODO 1050 1 00000 

ARCADIA VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 

Chart of Account Number 
601411641100910501 DODOO 

125.00 

125.00 

(125.00) 
(125.00) 

Check Total: 

Qfil.a,il Amount 

125.00 

Check Total: 

Detail Amount 
95.00 

Check Total: 

Detail Amount 

195.50 

Check Total: 

Detail Amount 
125.00 

(125.00) 

Check Total: 

Detail Amount 
125.00 

Check Total: 
Detail Amount 

125.00 

Check Total: 

Detail Amount 
125.00 

Check Total: 

Detail Amount 
500.00 

Check Total: 

Detail Amount 
540.00 

Check Total: 

Detail Amount 

250.00 

Page:7 
User ID: TLW 

125.00 

95.00 

195.50 

125.00 

125.00 

125.00 

125.00 

500.00 

540.00 

250.00 



Reorganized School District R 6 Detail Check Register Page:8 

09/18/2023 8:55 AM Bill List September 21, 2023 User ID: TLW 

Checking Account: 
Check Number: 93187 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/08/2023 Vendor: HARBISONTR HARBISON TREE SERVICE LLC Check Total: 1,455.00 

Invoice Number lnvoige Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Qbad of Aggount Numbec Detail Amount 

20230907 09/05/2023 TREE WORK AND CLEAN UP 10 2543 6339 000 1050 1 00000 727.50 

20230907 09/05/2023 TREE WORK AND CLEAN UP 10 2543 6339 000 4040 1 00000 727.50 

Check Number: 93188 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/08/2023 Vendor: LOOKATTHAT LOOK AT THAT SHIRT LLC Check Total: 930.75 

Invoice Number Invoice Dal§ PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

5467 09/01/2023 166-24 SHIRTS - HS VOLLEYBALL 601411641104210501 00000 930.75 

Check Number: 93189 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/08/2023 Vendor: MAEA MAEA Check Total: 120.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Det~)I Descrigtion Chart of Account Numb§r Detail Amount 

20230907 08/30/2023 160-24 REGISTRATION FOR FALL CONFERENCE 10 2214 6319 000 1050 3 00000 60.00 

20230907 08/30/2023 160-24 REGISTRATION FOR FALL CONFERENCE 10 2214 6319 000 4040 3 00000 60.00 

Check Number: 93192 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/08/2023 Vendor: PEPSICOLA PEPSI-COLA Check Total: 294.73 

Invoice Number lnvoic§ Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

19418852 08/29/2023 SODA FOR VENDING MACHINE 10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 132.30 

19418852 08/29/2023 SODA FOR VENDING MACHINE 601411641104040401 00000 162.43 

Check Number: 93193 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/08/2023 Vendor: VALLEYRVIB VALLEY R-VI BOOSTER CLUB Check Total: 86.44 

Invoice Number ln~gige Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

20230907 08/31/2023 173-24 REIMBURSEMENT FOR DODGEBALLS FOR EL 10111164110004040300000 86.44 

Check Number: 93194 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/08/2023 Vendor: ARCADIAVA1 ARCADIA VALLEY RII DIST Check Total: 450.00 

Invoice Number I nvoicsi D2'W PQ NymQer Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Ds!iail Amount 

20230908 08/24/2023 BUS DRIVER'S ANNUAL 8 HR TRAINING 10 2552 6319 000 1050 1 00000 450.00 

Check Number: 93195 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/08/2023 Vendor: BHCONSULTI BH CONSUL TING LLC Check Total: 3,942.73 

Invoice Numbec I nvoiQ§ Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Qbar.t Qf AQQQ!JD! tiY!JJt!slC Detail Amount 

20230908 09/08/2023 TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, SEPTEMBER 2023 10 23316339000 1050 2 00000 1,971.37 

20230908 09/08/2023 TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, SEPTEMBER 2023 10 2331 6339 000 4040 2 00000 1,971.36 

Check Number: 93196 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/08/2023 Vendor: DANIELL YOU DANIELL. YOUNG D.C. Check Total: 45.00 

IDVQiC§ Number Invoice Oat§ PO Number Qs1tail Ds!§QCiR:iiQD Chart of Account Number Dgtai! Amount 

20230908 08/31/2023 ONE BUS DRIVER PHYSICAL 10 2552 6319 000 1050 1 00000 45.00 

Check Number: 93197 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/08/2023 Vendor: ELLISBATTE ELLIS BATTERY Check Total: 195.90 

Invoice Numt!fl:C I ovgige Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Qbact Qf AQQQY□t NumQs1r Detail Amou□t 

31452308140749 08/14/2023 TWO BUS BATTERIES 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 195.90 

Check Number: 93198 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/08/2023 Vendor: TAGTRUCKCE TAG TRUCK CENTER Check Total: 2,136.09 

Invoice l:i!J□Jbec Invoice Date PO Number Qetail De§crjgtion Chart of Account Number Detail 8DJQ!Jnt 

R370023186:01 07/22/2023 REPAIRS - BUS #11 40 2552 6541 000 1050 1 00000 2,136.09 

Check Number: 93199 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/08/2023 Vendor: TE CHE LE CTR TECH ELECTRONICS INC Check Total: 911.50 

lovgige Number lnvoic12 Ds;1tsi EO ~Y!Ilb§r D51tail Descrigtion Chad; of Account Number Detail Amount 



Reorganized School District R 6 Detail Check Register Page: 9 

09/18/2023 8:55 AM Bill List September 21, 2023 User ID: TLW 

Checking Account: 
N000224750 08/16/2023 WORK PERFORMED ON DUKANE STARCALL, 10 2542 6332 000 1050 1 00000 911.50 

8/9 

Check Number: 93200 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/08/2023 Vendor: WINKELMANG WINKELMAN GLASS CO. LLC Check Total: 440.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number D§tail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Dets!il Amount 
11032 08/11/2023 INSTALLATION OF WINDSHIELDS, BUSES 1 & 2 10 2552 6332 000 1050 1 00000 440.00 

Check Number: 93201 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/11/2023 Vendor: GUARDIANPE GUARDIAN PEST SERVICE Check Total: 500.00 

Invoice Numb§[ Invoice Date PO Number Detail D!;l:§Crigtjon Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 

7352 08/10/2023 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL, 08/10/2023 10 2542 6339 000 1050 1 00000 125.00 

7352 08/10/2023 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL, 08/10/2023 10 2542 6339 000 4040 1 00000 125.00 

7519 09/11/2023 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL, 09/11/2023 10 2542 6339 000 1050 1 00000 125.00 

7519 09/11/2023 MONTHLY PEST CONTROL, 09/11/2023 10 2542 6339 000 4040 1 00000 125.00 

Check Number: 93202 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/11/2023 Vendor: KBUCKLEYTO K. BUCKLEY TOWING Check Total: 517.50 

lovoiQ§ Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amo!dnt 
145192 08/24/2023 TOWING BUS #11 TO IRONTON FOR REPAIR 10 2552 6332 000 1050 1 00000 517.50 

Check Number: 93204 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/11/2023 Vendor: MHSVCA MHSVCA Check Total: 35.00 

Invoice Numbsr Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Qh§ij Qf AQQQIJni Numb§r Detail Amount 

20230911 08/25/2023 156-24 1-YR RENEWAL, GIRLS HEAD COACH 601411641100910501 00000 35.00 

Check Number: 93205 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/11/2023 Vendor: NATIONALFF NATIONAL FFA ORG Check Total: 3,090.00 

Invoice ~umber Invoice Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Chart of8cgou□t NumQer Detail Amount 
CAS1274 08/21/2023 153-24 AFNR, ASA, APT 10115163190001050300000 3,090.00 

Check Number: 93206 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/11/2023 Vendor: PUBLICWATE PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY Check Total: 128.55 

lovoige Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail De§crigtioo Chart of Account Number Detail Amm.ml 
20230911 09/11/2023 WATER BILL, BALLFIELD/CONCESSION STAND 10 2542 6335 000 1050 1 00000 128.55 

Check Number: 93207 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/11/2023 Vendor: PUBLICWATE PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY Check Total: 14.43 

tovoice Number Invoice Ds!te eQ Num!J!il:C Detail Descrigtion Chart of Account Number Detail Amount 
20230911-0001 09/11/2023 WATER BILL, 07/28/2023-08/31/2023 10 2552 6335 000 1050 1 00000 14.43 

Check Number: 93208 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/11/2023 Vendor: PUBLICWATE PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY Check Total: 673.79 

Invoice Numb§[ lovgi~ Date PO Number Detail Descrigtion Qbat:t Qf Agggimt ~!JDJb§[ Detail Amount 

20230911-0002 09/11/2023 WATER BILL, 07/31/2023-08/31/2023 10 2542 6335 000 1050 1 00000 336.90 

20230911-0002 09/11/2023 WATER BILL, 07/31/2023-08/31/2023 10 2542 6335 000 4040 1 00000 336.89 

Check Number: 93209 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/11/2023 Vendor: VILLAGEOFC VILLAGE OF CALEDONIA Check Total: 1,051.47 

Invoice ~umber Invoice Date PO Number Q§tail D§§QCiRiiQ□ Chart of Account Number Q§tail Amount 

20230911 09/11/2023 SEWER BILL, AUGUST 2023 10 2542 6335 000 1050 1 00000 525.74 

20230911 09/11/2023 SEWER BILL, AUGUST 2023 10 2542 6335 000 4040 1 00000 525.73 

Check Number: 93210 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/11/2023 Vendor: WASHINGTO5 WASHINGTON CO FARM SUP. Check Total: 28.99 

lavgjg§ Number Invoice Dgite eQ t::i!YtDb!il:C Detail Descrigtion Cbad Qf 8ggg1mt ~Y□Jb§C Detail Amount 



Reorganized School District R 6 Detail Check Register Page: 10 

09/18/2023 8:55 AM Bill List September 21, 2023 User ID: TLW 

Checking Account: 
73839 08/14/2023 138-24 KOPERTOXANTI THRUST 601411 641102710501 00000 28.99 

Check Number: 93211 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/13/2023 Vendor: AUTOTIREPA AUTO TIRE & PARTS #42 Check Total: 631.49 

lnvQice Numbec Invoice Date PO Number Detail Desi;.rigtio□ Chart QfAccount Number Det9il Amou□t 

20230912 08/31/2023 WIPERS,AIR FILTERS,SPRING PINS,BUSHINGS 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 631.49 

Check Number: 93212 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/13/2023 Vendor: BISMARCKHI BISMARCK HIGH SCHOOL Check Total: 250.00 

Invoice: ~umber Invoice Date PO Number Detail O§sgrigtion Chart of AC!;OUnt Number Dsttail Amo1.mt 
20230912 09/12/2023 BISMARCK INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY 601411 641100910501 00000 250.00 

MEET 

Check Number: 93213 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/13/2023 Vendor: BRILEYHEAT BRILEY HEATING & COOLING Check Total: 12,200.00 

Invoice Number lnvQice Date PO Number Detail Destirigtion Chart Qf AccotJnt Number Detail Amou□t 

3771 09/01/2023 NEW AC UNIT - EL CAFETERIA 40 2542 6541 000 4040 1 00000 12,200.00 

Check Number: 93214 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/13/2023 Vendor: BRILEYHEAT BRILEY HEATING & COOLING Check Total: 6,101.00 

Invoice ~umber Invoice Dste EONumber Detail DestiriQtion Chad of AccQunt Number O§tail Amount 
3772 08/26/2023 HEATING & COOLING SUPPLIES 10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 320.00 

3772 08/26/2023 BLADES, FILTERS, ETC 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 1,421.00 

3772 08/26/2023 TWO WALL UNITS 40 2542 6541 000 4040 1 00000 4,360.00 

Check Number: 93215 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/13/2023 Vendor: INDEPENDE1 THE INDEPENDENT-JOURNAL Check Total: 467.50 

lovoice NumQ§r Invoice Date PONumQer Detail O§:si;.rigtion Chart of 8ccou□t Number Detail Amount 
20230912 08/31/2023 TAX RATE HEARING NOTICE & FREE RED 10 2311 6362 000 0000 2 00000 467.50 

MEALS 

Check Number: 93216 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/13/2023 Vendor: ODACSINC O.DAC.S. INC. Check Total: 60.00 

Invoice Number Invoice Date PO Number Detail Destirigtion Chatl of Acgount Number De1ail Amoynt 
51923 08/31/2023 RANDOM EMPLOYEE DRUG TEST, 08/31/2023 10 2552 6319 000 1050 1 00000 60.00 

Check Number: 93217 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/13/2023 Vendor: PURCELLTIR PURCELL TIRE COMPANY Check Total: 5,670.94 

lovoice Number Invoice Oat§ PO NumQe:r D§tail De:agrigtion Chart of Accou□t Numb§r Detail 8mount 
666655 08/22/2023 EIGHT BUS TIRES 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 3,431.20 

666656 08/22/2023 THREE BUS TIRES 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000 1, 167.24_ 

666727 08/28/2023 THREE BUS TIRES 10 2552 6411 000 1050 1 00000, 1,072.50 

Check Number: 93218 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/13/2023 Vendor: SINCLAIRFL SINCLAIR FLORIST Check Total: 918.00 

lo~oice Num!Je:c lnvoi~§ Date PQ~umb§[ Detail Destjrjgtion Qbart of 8&;counl ~umbec Qetail A□JQUnt 

20230912 09/12/2023 PLANT (SYMPATHY) FOR STAFF MBR'S 601411641104040401 00000 53.00 
MOTHER 

20230912-0001 09/12/2023 SNACK BASKETS -ATHLETICS 60 1411 6411 009 1050 1 00000 400.00 

20230912-0002 09/05/2023 SNACK BASKETS -ATHLETICS 601411 641100910501 00000 465.00 

Check Number: 93219 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/15/2023 Vendor: MASTERCARD MASTERCARD Check Total: 73,546.00 

lnvoig§ Number lovoice D9te EO Number Detail O§~tirigtiQD Cha[1 Qf Accouot NumQer Detail 8mount 
124153 06/13/2023 BALANCE DUE ON ELEMENTARY YEARBOOKS 601411641106940401 00000 801.85 



Reorganized ?chool District R 6 Detail Check Register Page: 11 

09/18/2023 8:55 AM Bill List September 21, 2023 User ID: TLW 

Checking Account: 
15627 08/01/2023 102-24 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FOR EL PRINCIPAL 10 24116319000 4040 3 00000 305.00 

1582933 08/17/2023 111-24 "BACK TO SCHOOL" STAFF LUNCH 10221464110001050300000 521.23 

1582933 08/17/2023 111-24 "BACK TO SCHOOL" STAFF LUNCH 10 2214 64110004040 3 00000 521.22 

16344 08/29/2023 159-24 SENIOR BANNER PRINTING (BOOSTER CLUB 601411 641100910501 00000 450.00 
PD) 

175318 08/09/2023 082-24 (20) REPLACEMENT CHARGER FOR 10115164120001050300000 279.80 
CHROMEBOOKS 

191734 07/17/2023 030-24 SUPPLIES FOR ART CLASSES 10 1111 6411 000 4040 3 00000 240.47 

191734 07/17/2023 030-24 SUPPLIES FORARTCLASSES 10115164110001050 3 00000 240.47 

20230915 08/09/2023 107-24 RULERS, PENCILS, GLUE STICKS, MARKERS 101151 64110001050 3 00000 120.11 

20230915 08/17/2023 060-24 50 KEYBOARDING ONLINE LICENSES 101151 64110001050 3 00000 256.50 

20230915 07/01/2023 FIRST NET CELL PHONE FOR SPED DIRECTOR 10 12216339000 1050 112210 49.28 

20230915 07/01/2023 FIRST NET CELL PHONE FOR SPED DIRECTOR 10 1221 6339 000 4040 1 12210 49.28 

20230915 08/03/2023 1 YEAR RENEWAL OF NEWSPAPER 10 2222 64510001050 1 00000 20.14 

20230915 09/21/2023 "BACK TO SCHOOL" DRINKS FOR STAFF 10231164110000000200000 53.89 

20230915 08/01/2023 083-24 BASE & MONITOR 10 23216412000 1050 3 00000 194.94 

20230915 08/07/2023 101-24 TITLE IX WORKSHOP & TRAINING 10 2411 6339 000 4040 3 00000 600.00 

20230915 08/23/2023 ICE FOR COOLERS ON BUSES 10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 10.50 

20230915 08/23/2023 ICE FOR COOLERS ON BUSES 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 10.50 

20230915 08/24/2023 SWIFFER SUPPLIES, PADLOCKS - PRESCHOOL 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 187.65 

20230915 08/11/2023 FLOOR SQUEEGEE 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 14.17 

20230915 08/07/2023 146-24 AIR FRESHENER, DISH WAND REFILLS, 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 38.71 
PCORDS 

20230915 08/07/2023 TV MONITOR WALL MOUNT BRACKET 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 18.80 

20230915 08/24/2023 SPECIAL ORDER FOR BAD BOY LAWN MOWER 10 2543 6411 000 1050 1 00000 10.58 

20230915 08/09/2023 132-24 EDGER FOR BASEBALL FIELD 10 2543 6411 000 1050 1 00000 239.46 

20230915 08/24/2023 SPECIAL ORDER FOR BAD BOY LAWN MOWER 10 2543 6411 000 4040 1 00000 10.58 

20230915 08/01/2023 083-24 DELL MOBILE WORKSTATION 40 2321 6543 000 1050 3 00000 1,759.52 

20230915 08/10/2023 066-24. DESK FOR HS SECRETARY 40 2542 6541 000 1050 1 00000 2,099.99 

20230915 08/15/2023 133-24 MBCA COACHES CLINIC 60141164110091050100000 257.55 

20230915 08/17/2023 144-24 ADULT WOOD 3-PACK GOLD BATS 60141164110091050100000 206.77 

20230915 08/12/2023 123-24 SIX COMPUTER DESKS FOR ESPORTS 601411 641100910501 00000 500.00 

20230915 08/07/2023 105-24 THE GO CART 601411 641100910501 00000 169.00 

20230915 08/08/2023 ATHLETICS 601411 641100910501 00000 200.00 

20230915 08/12/2023 123-24 SIX COMPUTER DESKS FOR ESPORTS 601411641104110501 00000 339.94· 

20230915-0001 08/08/2023 109-24 STORAGE CONTAINERS, PLANNER, MOUSE 10125164115104040445100 244.46 

20230915-0001 08/11/2023 131-24 PIZZAS FOR NEW TEACHER ORIENTATION 10221464110001050300000 45.95 

20230915-0001 08/11/2023 131-24 PIZZAS FOR NEW TEACHER ORIENTATION 10221464110004040300000 45.95 

20230915-0001 08/08/2023 098-24 GV PAPER BOWLS, PLASTIC FORKS & SPOONS 10 2321 6411 000 1050 3 00000 42.41 

20230915-0001 08/21/2023 BOTTLED WATER 10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 60.04 

20230915-0001 08/21/2023 BOTTLED WATER 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 60.04 

20230915-0001 08/07/2023 121-24 BLACK OUT CURTAINS, TV, ETC 60 1411 6411 041 1050 1 00000 260.65 
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Checking Account: 1 1 
20230915-0002 08/08/2023 112-24 (3) AREA RUGS, WINDEX 10241164110001050300000 64.06 

20230915-0002 08/15/2023 182-24 PORTABLE AC UNIT, SEAL FOR WINDOW, ETC 1 o 2542 6411 ooo 1050 1 00000 431.34 

20230915-0002 08/08/2023 087-24 CORDLESS WHITE VINYL MINI BLINDS 1 o 2542 6411 ooo 1050 1 00000 121.65 

20230915-0002 08/08/2023 106-24 TEN TRACKER WATCHES 601411 641100910501 00000 199.90 

20230915-0003 08/15/2023 137-24 INK CARTRIDGE SET FOR PRINTER IN ART RM 10 1151 6412 000 1050 3 00000 59.00 

20230915-0003 08/16/2023 142-24 TELEPHONE CORD 10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 8.98 

20230915-0003 08/12/2023 096-24 SMALL WALL CLOCKS, VACUUMS, BROOMS 1 o 2542 6411 ooo 4040 1 00000 576.88 

20230915-0003 08/08/2023 086-24 FLAG POLE LIGHT 1 o 2543 6411 ooo 1050 1 00000 65.00 

20230915-0003 08/08/2023 086-24 FLAG POLE LIGHT 1 o 2543 6411 ooo 4040 1 00000 64.99 

20230915-0004 08/18/2023 122-24 SIX ON/OFF SWITCHES FOR COMPUTERS 10115164120001050 3 00000 92.40 

20230915-0004 08/29/2023 158-24 (3) COPIES OF "SCHOOL CULTURE REWIRED" 10232164110001050300000 50.46 

20230915-0004 08/12/2023 097-24 BROOMS, TOWELS, DUSTER REFILLS, PINE- 1 o 2542 6411 ooo 1050 1 00000 496.57 
SOL 

20230915-0005 08/11/2023 125-24 PAPER TOWELS 1 o 2321 6411 ooo 1050 3 00000 30.86 

20230915-0005 08/30/2023 161-24 ACADEMIC DRY ERASE WALL CALENDAR 10 2321 64110001050 3 00000 19.90 

20230915-0005 08/11/2023 125-24 BISSELL VACUUM 1 o 2542 6411 ooo 1050 1 00000 58.00 

20230915-0006 08/16/2023 DEHUMIDIFIER FOR WEIGHT ROOM 10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 79.99 

20230915-0006 08/18/2023 130-24 HD LIGHTWEIGHT LADDER/STOOL 10 2562 6411 000 4040 2 00000 44.89 

20230915-0007 08/18/2023 129-24 BROOM W/DUSTPAN, HD LADDER/STOOL 10 2562 6411 000 1050 2 00000 56.23 

20230915-0007 08/16/2023 143-24 USB WALL CHARGER STATION 601411 641100910501 00000 18.69 

20230915-0008 08/22/2023 148-24 MEDIUM POINT BLACK PENS 10 2311 6411 000 0000 2 00000 12.31 

20230915-0008 08/22/2023 148-24 BLEACH, CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR 10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 116.69 

20230915-0008 08/22/2023 148-24 COFFEE 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 51.88 

20230915-0008 08/18/2023 179-24 TWO RED COACHES BAGS 601411 641100910501 00000 164.76 

20230915-0009 08/25/2023 125-24' CREDIT - PAPER TOWELS 1 o 2321 6411 ooo 1050 3 00000 (30.86) 

20230915-0009 08/18/2023 127-24 TWO RED COACHES BAGS 1 o 2552 6411 ooo 1050 1 00000 51.61 

20230915-0010 08/19/2023 177-24 LAMINATING FILM 10115164110001050300000 93.27 

20230915.001 o 08/09/2023 108-24 PENCILS, FILE FOLDERS, SHARPIE MARKERS 101151 64110001050 3 00000 59.84 

20230915-0011 08/19/2023 178-24 TWO RED NIKE BACKPACKS 601411 641100910501 00000 120.32 

20230915-0012 08/22/2023 DRY ERASE BOARD/WHITEBOARD 10 1151 6411 000 1050 3 00000 355.90 

20230917 08/30/2023 157-24 ACCOUNTING KEYS & BUSINESS LAW KEYS 10115164120001050 3 00000 525.00 

20230917 08/30/2023 193-24 FEDERAL PROGRAMS CONF REGISTRATION 10 12516339000 4040 1 00000 250.00 
FEE 

20230917 08/03/2023 MOASBO YEARLY MEMBERSHIP- 10 23216319000 1050 3 00000 125.00 
SUPERNTENDENT 

20230917 07/31/2023 WATER DISPENSER RENTAL, 8/1/23-8/31/23 1 o 2321 6339 ooo 1050 3 00000 11.70 

20230917 08/25/2023 MEAL-TRIP TO JEFF CITY FOR BUS LICENSING 1 o 2321 6343 ooo 1050 3 00000 11.96 

20230917 07/31/2023 ONE NIGHT LODGING - CONFERENCE 1 o 2321 6343 ooo 1050 3 00000 166.52 

20230917 08/18/2023 "BACK TO SCHOOL" STOCK THE FRIDGE 10232164110001050300000 64.55 

20230917 08/18/2023 "BACK TO SCHOOL" STOCK THE FRIDGE 10232164110001050300000 6.99 

20230917 08/26/2023 MONTHLY ADOBE SUBSCRIPTION 10 23216412000 1050 3 00000 19.99 

20230917 08/18/2023 "BACK TO SCHOOL" STOCK THE FRIDGE 10241164110001050300000 6.99 
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20230917 08/18/2023 "BACK TO SCHOOL" STOCK THE FRIDGE 10 2411 64110001050 3 00000 64.55 

20230917 08/18/2023 "BACK TO SCHOOL" STOCK THE FRIDGE 10241164110004040300000 64.55 

20230917 08/18/2023 "BACK TO SCHOOL" STOCK THE FRIDGE 10241164110004040300000 6.99 

20230917 07/31/2023 WATER DISPENSER RENTAL, 8/1/23-8/31/23 10 2542 6339 000 1050 1 00000 17.00 

20230917 07/31/2023 WATER DISPENSER RENTAL, 8/1/23-8/31/23 10 2542 6339 000 4040 1 00000 17.00 

20230917 08/02/2023 TELEPHONE BILL, DUE: 09/15/2023 10 2542 6361 000 1050 1 00000 656.41 

20230917 08/02/2023 TELEPHONE BILL, DUE: 09/15/2023 10 2542 6361 000 4040 1 00000 656.40 

20230917 08/01/2023 BROWN TOWELS, TOILET TISSUE, SOAP, ETC 10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 4,963.43 

20230917 08/01/2023 BROWN TOWELS, TOILET TISSUE, SOAP, ETC 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 4,963.43 

20230917 08/23/2023 ELECTRIC BILL, BALLPARK LIGHTS 10 2542 6481 000 1050 1 00000 11.96 

20230917 08/16/2023 MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING- BUS GARAGE 10 2546 6339 000 1050 1 00000 52.99 

20230917 08/16/2023 MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING - CONCESSION 1 o 2546 6339 ooo 1050 1 00000 52.99 
ST 

20230917 08/16/2023 MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING-CENTRAL 1 o 2546 6339 ooo 1050 1 00000 52.99 
OFFICE 

20230917 08/16/2023 MONTHLY ALARM MONITORING - PRESCHOOL 1 o 2546 6339 ooo 4040 1 00000 52.99 

20230917 08/25/2023 REGISTRATION FEE - LIC PLATES FOR 2024 1 o 2552 6349 ooo 1050 1 00000 8.92 

20230917-0001 08/03/2023 CREDIT - ONE NIGHT LODGING - CONFERENCE 10 2321 6343 000 1050 3 00000 (220.30) 

20230917-0001 08/23/2023 ELECTRIC BILL, CONCESSION STAND 1 o 2542 6481 ooo 1050 1 00000 92.30 

20230917-0001 08/24/2023 FUEL FOR SCHOOL VAN 10 2552 6486 000 0000 1 00000 31.23 

20230917-0002 08/10/2023 ELECTRIC BILL, DUE: 08/22/2023 10 2542 6481 000 1050 1 00000 3,542.72 

20230917-0002 08/10/2023 ELECTRIC BILL, DUE: 08/22/2023 10 2542 6481 000 4040 1 00000 3,302.52 

20230917-0002 08/10/2023 ELECTRIC BILL, DUE: 08/22/2023 10 2552 6481 000 1050 1 00000 184.20 

208132834264 08/10/2023 089-24 LESSON PLANNER & CLASS RECORD BOOKS 101151 64110001050 3 00000 441.06 

291644 08/03/2023 FUEL FOR SCHOOL VAN 10 2552 6486 000 0000 1 00000 13.01 

365526113 08/25/2023 150-24 HALLOWEEN THEME MUSIC 10115164110001050300000 58.30 

456018 07/06/2023 072-24 RENTAL OF 3" TRASH PUMP BHP GAS 601411 641102710501 00000 56.10 

500888 07/24/2023 080-24 FLOOR FINISHING SUPPLIES 10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 220.50 

500888 07/24/2023 080-24 FLOOR FINISHING SUPPLIES 10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 71.80 

55681 08/07/2023 090-24 STAFF ABSENCE & DISCIPLINARY REFERRALS 10241164110001050300000 182.97 

59825 04/28/2023 002-24 TWO CUSTOM DRY ERASE BOARDS 601411 641100910501 00000 2,448.25 

627336-0 07/11/2023 048-24 TEN CASES OF COPY PAPER 10 2321 6411 000 1050 3 00000 443.00 

627378-0 & 1 07/11/2023 027-24 FOLDERS, LABELS, COLORED PAPER 10122164110001050112210 160.46 

627378-0 & 1 07/11/2023 027-24 FOLDERS, LABELS, COLORED PAPER 10 1221 64110004040 112210 160.46 

627378-0 & 1 07/11/2023 027-24 TONER 10 12216412000 1050 112210 474.11 

627378-0 & 1 07/11/2023 027-24 TONER 10 12216412000 4040 112210 474.11 

627574-0 07/17/2023 059-24 INK FOR PRINTER IN BUS GARAGE 10 2552 6412 000 1050 1 00000 68.98 

627576-0 07/17/2023 062-24 TONER FOR CLASSROOM PRINTER 10115164120001050300000 1,387.28 

64819 08/07/2023 LEGAL SERVICES, JULY 2023 10 2311 6317 000 0000 2 00000 302.50 

6595417-1840-2 09/17/2023 MONTHLY TRASH SERVICE, 08/01/23-08/31/23 10 2542 6336 000 1050 1 00000 314.66 

6595417-1840-2 09/17/2023 MONTHLY TRASH SERVICE, 08/01/23-08/31/23 10 2542 6336 000 4040 1 00000 314.66 

IN0840776 07/19/2023 033-24 SUPPLIES FOR SCHOOL NURSE OFFICE 102134641100010501 00000 691.24 
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IN0840776 07/19/2023 033-24 SUPPLIES FOR SCHOOL NURSE OFFICE 10 2134 6411 000 4040 1 00000 691.24 

I NV/2023/7 465 07/18/2023 012-24 LABELS, NUMBER LINE POP ITS, CRAYONS,ETC 10 1111 6411 000 4040 3 00000 249.22 

INV/2023/7549 07/18/2023 010-24 BEHAVIORAL POCKET CHART, EL GAME 10111164110004040300000 55.86 

INV/2023/7637 07/19/2023 001-24 PENCIL SHARPENER, CONSTRUCTION 10111164110004040300000 140.56 
PAPER,ETC 

INV/2023/7682 07/20/2023 013-24 CHART MOUNTS, DOUGH, MARKERS, ETC 10351264110004040100000 153.96 

INV/2023/7861 07/21/2023 005-24 PENCIL SHARPENERS, PAPER, FOLDERS, ETC 10 1111 6411 000 4040 3 00000 206.40 

INV/2023/7862 07/21/2023 011-24 CRAYONS, WASHABLE PAINT, GLUE, ETC 10111164110004040300000 249.98 

INV/2023/8248 07/26/2023 006-24 MARKERS, CONSTRUCTION PAPER, ETC 10 1111 6411 000 4040 3 00000 116.70 

INV054066 07/01/2023 MASS NOTIFICATION SYSTEM RENEWAL 1 o 2321 6339 ooo 1050 3 00000 1,130.00 
INV403951-VAL 167 08/14/2023 067-24 TEN PLANNER LAB STATION TABLES 10115164110001050 3 00000 5,391.06 

MLOR0032268 08/01/2023 MORENET SERVICES, 07/01/2023-06/30/2024 1 o 1111 6339 200 4040 3 00000 6,586.02 

MLOR0032268 08/01/2023 MORENET SERVICES, 07/01/2023-06/30/2024 1 o 1151 6339 200 1050 3 00000 6,586.02 
ORDER #20279942 08/05/2023 084-24 TWO RED INK CARTRIDGES FOR SENDPRO 1 o 2542 6361 ooo 1050 1 00000 127.80 

MAILS 

ORDER #20279942 08/05/2023 084-24 TWO RED INK CARTRIDGES FOR SENDPRO 1 o 2542 6361 ooo 4040 1 00000 127.80 
MAILS 

ORDER #CG301049 07/31/2023 NEW FLOORING 40 4051 6521 000 1050 1 00000 6,910.36 

ORDER #SO59496 08/07/2023 100-24 VISITOR MANAGEMENT ANNUAL ACCESS FEE 1 o 2546 6412 ooo 4040 1 00000 625.00 
R100798462 07/31/2023 MONTHLY CYLINDER RENTAL 10115164110001050 3 00000 37.28 

TRANS #100034 08/03/2023 MEAL - LAW CONFERENCE 10 2321 6343 000 1050 3 00000 52.54 

TRANS #9055854 08/03/2023 FUEL FOR SCHOOL VAN 1 o 2552 6486 ooo 0000 1 00000 63.55 
TRANS# 9027664 08/25/2023 FUEL FOR SCHOOL VAN 10 2552 6486 000 0000 1 00000 38.00 

W16645 08/09/2023 WORK BOOTS, PAINT, STIHL HEDGE TRIMMER 1 o 2543 6411 ooo 1050 1 00000 380.51 

W16645 08/09/2023 WORK BOOTS, PAINT, STIHL HEDGE TRIMMER 1 o 2543 6411 ooo 4040 1 00000 380.50 

W17030 08/11/2023 SHELF/ROD BRACKETS 1 o 2542 6411 ooo 4040 1 00000 17.97 
W17030 08/11/2023 BUCKETS, LOCKSET, PADLOCKS 1 o 2543 6411 ooo 1050 1 00000 107.34 

Check Numbec 93230 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/15/2023 Vendor; MASTERCARD MASTERCARD Check Total: 1,287.55 

lnvoir;;;g ~umber Invoice Dai§: PO NtJmber Dgtail Dgscrigtion Chad; of Acgount Number Detail Amgynt 
TRANS# 11424753 08/07/2023 091-24 TOOLS FOR SCHOOL FARM 10131164110001050113202 643.78 
TRANS# 11424753 08/07/2023 091-24 TOOLS FOR SCHOOL FARM 10131164110001050 3 33202 643.77 

Check Number: 93234 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/15/2023 Vendor: CUSTOMAUTO CUSTOM AUTO SERVICE Check Total; 638.91 

lovoice ~ymber I nvoic§ Date: PQ Number Detail Descrjgtion Cbart of Acgou□t NumQer Detail Amoynt 
20230914 08/21/2023 STATE INSPECTIONS - NINE BUSES 1 o 2552 6349 ooo 1050 1 00000 108.00 

20230914 08/21/2023 BUS REPAIRS 1 o 2552 6411 ooo 1050 1 00000 530.91 

Check Number: 93235 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/15/2023 Vendor: CUSTOMAUTO CUSTOM AUTO SERVICE Check Total: 3,649.24 

Invoice ~ymber I ovoic§ Date: PO Number Detail Qesi;;rjgtion Cbart of 8cgou□t Number Qetail 8moynt 
116864 09/07/2023 BUS REPAIRS - BUS #11 40 2552 6541 000 1050 1 00000 3,649.24 

Check Number: 93236 Check Type: Check Check Date: 09/15/2023 Vendor: DICKEYFARM DICKEY FARM SUPPLY INC Check Total: 345.45 

Invoice ~ymber l □voic§ Date: PQ Number Detail Qescrj1;2tion Cbact of AQcouni ~umb§r D~tail Amgynt 
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Checking Account: 
453058 

453282 

453930 
454035 

454036 

454081 
454290 

Check Number: 93238 
Invoice Number 
20230914 

20230914-0001 
20230914-0001 

20230914-0002 

20230914-0002 

Check Number: 93239 

Invoice Number 
C758829 

C758829 

Check Number: 93240 

Invoice Number 
20230914 

Check Number: 93241 

Invoice Number 
20230915 

Check Number: 93242 

Invoice Number 
156949 

156949 

1 
08/10/2023 

08/23/2023 

08/03/2023 
08/08/2023 

08/08/2023 

08/17/2023 
08/25/2023 

Check Type: Check 
Invoice Date PO Number 
07/10/2023 046-24 

07/10/2023 049-24 
07/10/2023 049-24 

07/12/2023 051-24 

07/12/2023 051-24 

Check Type: Check 

Invoice Date 
08/24/2023 

08/24/2023 

PO Number 

Check Type: Check 

Invoice Date 
07/25/2023 

PO Number 

Check Type: Check 

Invoice Date 
09/15/2023 

PO Number 

Check Type: Check 
Invoice Date 
08/24/2023 

08/24/2023 

PO Number 

*Denotes Expensed Invoice Item 

Detail Check Register 
Bill List September 21, 2023 

FLOAT VALVE COMPLETE 

WASHER HOSE, HOSE WASHERS 

LAY CRUMBLES, CATTLE MIX 

601411641102710501 00000 

10 2543 6411 000 1050 1 00000 

601411641102710501 00000 
LA300, CATTLE MIX, IVERMECTRIN POUR ON 601411641102710501 00000 

DRENCH GUN/BOTTLE 601411 641102710501 00000 

CATTLE MIX, LAVENA CRUMBLES 60 1411 6411 027 1050 1 00000 
HOSE DOUBLE ADAPTER 10 2543 6411 000 1050 1 00000 

Check Date: 09/15/2023 Vendor: LOWES LOWES 
Detail Description Chart of Account Number 

DUAL PORT TIMER, WATER HOSES, SPRINKLER 10 2543 64110001050 1 00000 

PLUMBING SUPPLIES 
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES 

10 2542 6411 000 1050 1 00000 
10 2542 6411 000 4040 1 00000 

GE TOP LOAD WASHER & GE ELECTRIC DRYER 10 1331 6411 000 1050 113204 

GE TOP LOAD WASHER & GE ELECTRIC DRYER 10 1331 6411 000 1050 3 33204 

Check Date: 09/15/2023 Vendor: MARMICFIRE 

Detail Description 
FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVICE, 8/24/2023 

FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVICE, 8/24/2023 

Check Date: 09/15/2023 Vendor: MINERALAR5 

Detail Description 
ACCUPLACER EXAMS ADMIN FOR NEXT GEN 

Check Date: 09/15/2023 Vendor: POTOSIR3S1 

Detail Description 
ENTRY FEE-POTOSI 8TH GRADE VB 
TOURNAMENT 

Check Date: 09/15/2023 Vendor: PRECISIONE 
Detail Description 

THREE LAWN MOWER BLADES 

THREE LAWN MOWER BLADES 

Checking Account ID: 

MARMIC FIRE AND SAFETY 

Chart of Account Number 
10 2542 6332 000 1050 1 00000 

10 2542 6332 000 4040 1 00000 

MINERAL AREA COLLEGE 

Chart of Account Number 
10 5198 000 1050 

POTOSI R-3 SCHOOL DIST 

Chart of Account Number 
601411641100910501 00000 

PRECISION EQUIPMENT 
Chart of Account Number 
10 2543 6411 000 1050 1 00000 

10 2543 6411 000 4040 1 00000 

21.95 

2.65 

60.75 
154.60 

32.25 

70.00 
3.25 

Check Total: 
Detail Amount 

209.83 

31.36 
21.88 

764.00 

764.00 

Check Total: 

Detail Amount 
746.06 

746.06 

Check Total: 

Detail Amount 
10.00 

Check Total: 

Detail Amount 
125.00 

Check Total: 

Detail Amount 
44.84 

44.83 

Total without Voids: 

Page: 15 
User ID: TLW 

1,791.07 

1,492.12 

10.00 

125.00 

89.67 

283,068.02 


